Optoplex
C O R P O R A T I O N
TMOptoplex
C O R P O R A T I O N
TM
C O R P O R A T I O N
TM
Handheld Optical Spectrum Analyzer

Performance Specifications of Optoplex Handheld OSA
4
Ordering Information
Operating
Wavelength Range Model Number
C-Band OSA-50C
L-Band OSA-50L
C+L Band OSA-100L
O-Band OSA-100S
Full-Band OSA-500
A high-spectral resolution version for each
above wavelength coverage is available. The
spectral resolution can be down to 15 pm.
Contact Optoplex for details.